
Meeting title New Residence Hall-Pre-Solicitation Meeting

Attended participants 44

Start time 10/13/23, 1:11:35 PM

End time 10/14/23, 7:13:18 PM

Meeting duration 6h 1m 43s

Average attendance time 54m 3s

2. Participants

Name First Join Email

Stoeckert, Carrie 10/13/23, 1:57:22 PM Carrie.Stoeckert@untsystem.edu

Zemmin, Craig 10/13/23, 1:46:04 PM Craig.Zemmin@unt.edu

Neha Dugal 10/13/23, 1:58:10 PM ndugal@batson-cook.com

Charles DeVoe 10/13/23, 1:58:10 PM

Travis Walker 10/13/23, 1:58:10 PM twalker@mccowngordon.com

Brandon Rapp 10/13/23, 1:58:10 PM brapp@mccowngordon.com

Mike Wiber 10/13/23, 1:58:10 PM mike.wiber@swinerton.com

Jonathan Haywood 10/13/23, 1:58:10 PM Jonathan@andresconstruction.com

Roden, Jared M 10/13/23, 1:58:10 PM JRoden@henselphelps.com

12144068282 17m 59s

Nash, Cassandra 10/13/23, 1:58:22 PM Cassandra.Nash@unt.edu

Violante, Rosa 10/13/23, 1:58:28 PM Rosa.Violante@untsystem.edu

Monika Melendez 10/13/23, 1:58:29 PM mmelendez@batson-cook.com

RegF 10/13/23, 1:58:32 PM

Pam Clymer 10/13/23, 1:58:32 PM pam.clymer@firetron.com

Chloe Ethridge 10/13/23, 1:58:33 PM CEthridge@mosscm.com

Simon, Sony 10/13/23, 1:58:37 PM Sony.Simon@untsystem.edu

Pierce, Terri 10/13/23, 1:58:51 PM Terri.Pierce@untsystem.edu

Hohmann, Kendall 10/13/23, 1:58:54 PM Kendall.Hohmann@unt.edu

Lincoln, Katawna 10/13/23, 1:59:17 PM Katawna.Lincoln@untsystem.edu

Tuason, Haylee 10/13/23, 1:59:34 PM HTuason@suffolk.com

12146415782 2m 52s

19728253727 16m 21s

Todd Wilson 10/13/23, 2:00:09 PM

Carley Woods 10/13/23, 2:00:14 PM CWoods@mosscm.com

Sullenberger, Barry 10/13/23, 2:00:51 PM Barry.Sullenberger@untsystem.edu

Jeff Kramer 10/13/23, 2:01:06 PM jkramer@usled.com

Cory Olson 10/13/23, 2:01:15 PM colson@clarkcontractors.net

Gunter, Gary 10/13/23, 2:01:18 PM GGunter@suffolk.com

Seth Beer 10/13/23, 2:01:21 PM sethbeer@coreconstruction.com

John Beck 10/13/23, 2:02:14 PM JohnBeck@beckgroup.com

Megan Stevens 10/13/23, 2:03:34 PM meganstevens@coreconstruction.com

Steven Trayner 10/13/23, 2:03:37 PM

12148788306 12m 11s

Chad Christman 10/13/23, 2:05:49 PM chad.christman@se.com

Steven 10/13/23, 2:05:50 PM

Armitage, Daniel 10/13/23, 2:06:56 PM Daniel.Armitage@unt.edu

ABL Solutions LLC, Manager 10/13/23, 2:07:02 PM



Paul Liebel 10/13/23, 2:07:02 PM

14694005265 8m 9s

RegF 10/13/23, 2:11:28 PM

ABL Solutions 10/13/23, 2:13:41 PM

Vanacore, Gina 10/13/23, 2:31:32 PM Gina.Vanacore@unt.edu

Rubi Madrid RubiMadrid@beckgroup.com


